
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

14,417R85 1953 14,463

11,409

57,560

0

46,349

Oak View Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

R85 1949 16,488 16,488 0
R85 1950 6,180 6,180 0

46
1985 9,218 8,646 198 374

0
0

2005

0
0
0
0

11,409 45,731 198 420

LAST UDPATED 12/17/2003


