## Oak View Elementary School

	YEAR OCCUPIED			PROPOSED SQUARE FEET			
			EXISTING	NEW			EXISTING TO
			SQUARE FEET	CONSTRUCTION	MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	REMAIN
ORIGINAL BUILDING	R85	1949	16,488		16,488		0
ADDITION 1	R85	1950	6,180		6,180		0
ADDITION 2	R85	1953	14,463		14,417		46
ADDITION 3		1985	9,218		8,646	198	374
ADDITION 4		2005		11,409			0
ADDITION 5							0
ADDITION 6							0
ADDITION 7							0
ADDITION 8							0
ADDITION 9							0
ADDITION 10							0
TOTALS			46,349	11,409	45,731	198	420
				NEW GROSS SQL	JARE FEET	57,560	